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FROM THE DESK OF CONTEST CHAIRMAN

At the outset I express my great pleasure in welcoming you all on behalf of “World
Photography Union（WPU）” to the “6TH WORLD PHOTOGRAPHY PEACE PRIZE
CIRCUIT 2025” and extend my heartfelt gratitude for all.
The World Photography Union（WPU） was registered in Hong Kong, China in August

2015 and is a relatively influential international photography organization. The image is
accepted in the Contests hosted by the World Photography Union（WPU）. It is both your
honor and our blessing, and it is the authoritative recognition of your photography
achievements.
I would like to take this opportunity to express my gratitude to WPU for their kind support

to organized this Contest.
My respect and gratitude to the jury members who have spent their valuable time to select

the entries and make this Contest a successful one.
In our “6TH WORLD PHOTOGRAPHY PEACE PRIZE CIRCUIT 2025”,We have

received 1909 Entries from 98 entrants from 9 countries or region, out of 1134 Entries have
been selected for the Exhibition and total 105 number of Awards have been awarded.
Hope to see you once again in our next Contests.

With Regards
Mr. Feifei Peng Hon.PESGSPC
Contest Chairman

ORGANIZATION / PATRONAGE



CONTEST INFORMATION

EXHIBITION NAME：6TH WORLD PHOTOGRAPHY PEACE PRIZE CIRCUIT 2025
ORGANIZER：503 Photography Club
CONTEST WEBSITE：http://cipa.sychina.net/un/
Closing Date：2025 / 02 / 25
Judging：2025 / 03 / 05
Notification emails sent：2025 / 03 / 20
On-line gallery：2025 / 03 / 20
Catalogues & awards sent：2025 / 05 / 30
E-mail：cipa-photo@qq.com
CONTEST CHAIRMAN：Mr. Feifei Peng

SECTIONS

A. Art Color (ACD) (Only Color)
B. Art Mono (AMD) (Only Monochrome)
C. Record Human (RHD) (Color/Greyscale Monochrome)
D. Record Nature (RND) (Color/Greyscale Monochrome)
E. Unlimited (UD) (Unlimited)

JURY MEMBERS

① Salon 1
Dewen Hu (GCWPU/1, CPA, CIPA) (China)
Mingxing Tian (BCWPU/3, CPA) (China)
Wensheng Long (BCWPU/3, HNPA, CIPA) (China)

② Salon 2
Zhijian Zhao (BCWPU/4, SXPA) (China)
Xuebing Liao (BCWPU/3, HNPA, CIPA) (China)
Chunping Wu (BCWPU/3, FHPA) (China)

③ Salon 3
Yuesheng Zhu (BCWPU/4, CPA, HKPA) (China)
Tingmao Chen (BCWPU/4, CPA, CIPA) (China)
Qinghai Ding (BCWPU/3, HNPA, CIPA) (China)



AWARDS

TOUR:SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

LADY AND CROSS

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

DIJITALACCEPT

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

CONSTRUCTION 2

DONG ZHU

CHINA



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ACORDIONE 01

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

BEAUTIFUL GIRL 3

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

BODY AND FACE 09

EDWIN SETIABUDI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

DONT WORRY, I WILL FIX IT

ANDREAS KOSASIH

INDONESIA

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

SPIRAL STAIRCASE

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

GADIS TAMBUR

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

GULIFADIAN

JUAN LIU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ASURADAN2023

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY



SALON E-CERT HM

FLOATING IN A RED DRESS

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

MIST AND MOUNTAINS

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

HAIBIAN3

LIUJU XIAO

CHINA

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

MIAOZHAI15

YUANMENG CHEN

CHINA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

WASHING DAY

GREG MCMILLAN

AUSTRALIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

GUAN GONG PATROLS THE STREETS

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SERONES

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT HM

TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 4

YU JI

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

BERDOA1442

HERMAN BUNAWAN

INDONESIA

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

BLUE BIRD 3

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

HONEY8

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY



SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITCHY CATERPILLAR

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JELLYFISH202414

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

HUNGRY 93

EDWIN SETIABUDI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

LOOKING FOR HONEY

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT HM

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN 03

ANDREAS KOSASIH

INDONESIA

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

YELLOW STREET LIGHT

YU JI

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

BGT

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT SILVER

PANNING 07

ANDREAS KOSASIH

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WINDOWS

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

DREAMY BALLERINA

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

PANNING

ANDREAS KOSASIH

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

JINGGUAN9

LIUJU XIAO

CHINA

TOUR:SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

BEAUTIFUL GIRL 3

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

RIBBON DANCE 33

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALLY LENTUR-03B

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TANG DYNASTY PALACE DANCE

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

GRUPO FLAMENCO

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT HM

MYSTERIOUS FACE 08

EDWIN SETIABUDI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

SIBELVETARIH

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

HATAYDAN

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

HARD WORK

GREG MCMILLAN

AUSTRALIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

EVERYBODY IS DOING THEIR JOBS

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FLY WITH THE SNOW 7703

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT HM

LILY44

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

GADIS TAMBUR

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

AWAITING...

BARUN DEY

INDIA

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

FORMATION

MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

PRUDENCIA EN EL PASO

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT SILVER

ONURLU

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KS 33

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT HM

FIRE DANCING 809

HERMAN BUNAWAN

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1

YU JI

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

TWP 22

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

GOT MY LUNCH

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

HONEY8

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

A SCORPION HOLDING A CHILD 01

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZEBRAS

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

MARTIDALISI5

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY



SALON E-CERT HM

FEED THE WORMS

DONG ZHU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

GARANG 860

MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM

INDONESIA

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

FIREWORK AND SKY LAMPS

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

DREAMY BALLERINA

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT SILVER

BALLERINA6

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BGT

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

SELF BINDING

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

HOLI FESTIVAL MATHURA

MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT HM

TUKTUK 88

EDWIN SETIABUDI

INDONESIA

TOUR:SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

BALLERINA7

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

BALON DAN PAGODA 320 E

HERMAN BUNAWAN

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT SILVER

SEA LAKE FIVE SERIES FIVE

GREG MCMILLAN

AUSTRALIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUPOLE.

CLAUDIO DELLEA

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

AJENG RAKIT 4295

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

LIZA-3

ANDREY USTINOVICH

RUSSIAN FEDERATION



SALON E-CERT HM

ARABIA SAUDITA

CLAUDIO DELLEA

ITALY

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

NUDE22

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

MALENA SE FUE UN DIA

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN



SALON E-CERT SILVER

GRACEFUL PRINCESS 158

EDWIN SETIABUDI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HANOMAN OBONG

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

ALANLAR2

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

TUYIEN

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY



SALON E-CERT HM

TREE

YAN WONG

CHINA

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

BURN INCENSE

DONG ZHU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

DA NANG STREET

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

KING SHIP 3

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FLOWER CHAOS

GREG MCMILLAN

AUSTRALIA

SALON E-CERT HM

A TRUE COMPANION IN LIFE

BARUN DEY

INDIA

SALON E-CERT HM

AYO SEKOLAH 7063

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

AL AIRE LOS CAPOTES

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

BLEPHAROSIS MENDICA 02

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

BABY SEAL110

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

ENTRY THIS WAY

GREG MCMILLAN

AUSTRALIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

STM 02

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT HM

JUMPING TO THE BIG MOUTH

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

LADYBUG

DONG ZHU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

PHIDIPPUS ADUMBRATUS MALE WITH FLY

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

DIJITALCAG

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY



SALON E-CERT GOLD

RIBBON DANCE 22

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT SILVER

PHANTER CHAMELEON DUA

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LUGU 055

EDWIN SETIABUDI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

SELF BINDING

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

GARBANZO

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT HM

PYRAMIDS

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY



ACCEPTANCE

TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YAN WONG LADY AND CROSS WPU GOLD MEDAL

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALACCEPT SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA DONG ZHU CONSTRUCTION 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI ACORDIONE 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI BODY AND FACE 09 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH DONT WORRY, I WILL FIX IT SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BEAUTIFUL GIRL 3 SALON E-CERT HM

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN SEA LAKE FIVE SERIES FIVE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO PETER I IN MOSCOW A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM FISHERMAN AND THE NET 7067 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH EARLY MORNING IN INLE LAKE A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DARI BALIK JENDELA 1209 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH ANGELICA-5 A

CHINA DONG ZHU BEFALL A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ANONIMO A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRES A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL AND ELEPHANT A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ GRUPO FLAMENCO A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI MYSTERIOUS FACE 08 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 33 A

CHINA YAN WONG TWO GRILS FIGHTING A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM DITENGAH GERABAH 052 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BEAUTIFUL RED BALLERINA A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BERPAYUNG DIDANAU 700 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO YMS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO SURF 02 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FLYING WITH THE MOON A



INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI QUEEN 34 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO VICTORIA HARBOUR AT NIGHT A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH JULIA-8 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO MENTAWAI SIKEREI A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI APA NAMA LAKON MU A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BEAUTIFUL GIRL 988 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALLERINA7 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIBELVETARIH A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI AJENG RAKIT 4295 A

CHINA YAN WONG WHAT IS SHE DOING? A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 4 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CUPOLE. A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FUTURISTIC A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH LIZA-3 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN WIN BY A HOOF A

CHINA DONG ZHU DANCE FRAGRANCE FIRE DRAGON A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN BALLOON SERIES TWO A

CHINA YU JI STORIES ON THE GRASSLAND 2 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BALON DAN PAGODA 320 E A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS KAR A

INDIA BARUN DEY COLOURS OF LIFE A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN SALT AND SAND SERIES ONE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HE WAS SENT TO THE WESTERN REGIONS A

CHINA DONG ZHU SHANXIABAO VILLAGE A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS RED HAT35 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG8 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE CHRISTIAN RITE A

INDIA BARUN DEY THE EVIL SOUL 1 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN SCENERY OF XIZANG A

INDIA BARUN DEY LA ATREVIDA Y HERMOSA 2 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LASSO GIRL A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO DOG 03 A



INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO HORSEMEN IN BROMO MOUNTAIN A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH GONG MAKER 07 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SALLY LENTUR-03B A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TAKSIMCAMIRING A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 1 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN7 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO TANG DYNASTY PALACE DANCE A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH FUN WITH LIGHT A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS STRIPED HAT62 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM DUA JARING KUNING 866 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO AUTUMN CAROUSEL A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA ARABIA SAUDITA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH VICA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FOLK DANCERS A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN6 A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 2 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BALAPAN KERBAU 6602 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS STAIRS50 A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 2 A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 1 A

CHINA POPO PENG DONGLINGYINGHUI A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SPIRAL STAIRCASE WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GADIS TAMBUR SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA JUAN LIU GULIFADIAN SALON E-CERT SILVER

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ASURADAN2023 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN3 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG MIST AND MOUNTAINS SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI FLOATING IN A RED DRESS SALON E-CERT HM



INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI HANOMAN OBONG A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN A

CHINA YU JI REFLECTION IN THE MIRROR 4 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MYANMAR NOVICE 06 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BERSANDAR MALAM A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LILY44 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO NUDE22 A

CHINA YU JI STREET LAMP 2 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG1 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG2 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LIPSTICK8 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS POSING4 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI GRACEFUL PRINCESS 158 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH BIG SPLASH 02 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MOVEMENT 1901 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MENJEMUR PAYUNG 291 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN TIGA MONK CILIK 393A A

INDIA BARUN DEY LOOKING INTO THE PAST A

INDIA BARUN DEY SHEER JOY 2 A

INDIA BARUN DEY WAITING A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI BLOW 038 A

CHINA YAN WONG TREE A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BOUDHANATH 292 A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE SILHOUETTE UNDER THE FIREWORKS2 A

CHINA YAN WONG EVERYBODY IS DOING THEIR JOBS A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI COMPLETE YOUR TARGET A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA ME LA FUMO. A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ALANLAR2 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ RXA DOS A

CHINA YU JI LANTERNS IN THE NIGHT SKY A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MALENA SE FUE UN DIA A



ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LA CITT 脿 DI NOTTE. A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI FLY WITH THE SNOW 7703 A

CHINA YU JI REFLECTION IN THE MIRROR 3 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN CIBAXIANG A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO YELOKHOVSKY CATHEDRAL A

CHINA YAN WONG MODEL IN EXPLOSION A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO DA QIN ARMY AND HORSE FORMATION A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO CHILDREN WORK A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA DONNA GIRAFFA. A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LUIS A

INDIA BARUN DEY AWAITING... A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO ARSENIY MOROZOV S MANSION A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO MANUSIA BERANI 654 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI CANTIKNYA NENEKKU 2382 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI ALMOST THERE 011 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE ORIGIN OF CALLIGRAPHY A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN CHAOBAI1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO TUYIEN A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE SILHOUETTE UNDER THE FIREWORKS1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS RAIN A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO FISHING A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO GRASS A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN1 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN GREY BEARD A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BROTHERS 2 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN HARD WORK A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MENTAWAI COUPLE A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH BERSIH DIRI A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH BLOWING BUBBLES A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG1 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS POSING18 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI AMAZING RHYTHM A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE CHARM OF MARTIAL ARTS A



CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS BALL A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO BORED WITH GIRLS A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI INDONESIAN FLAG A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER4 A

CHINA POPO PENG BMW A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MIAOZHAI15 WPU GOLD MEDAL

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN WASHING DAY SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GUAN GONG PATROLS THE STREETS SALON E-CERT SILVER

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ SERONES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BERDOA1442 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YU JI TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 4 SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 22 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TRIO 79 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KING SHIP 3 A

INDIA BARUN DEY A TRUE COMPANION IN LIFE A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL LOOKS A

CHINA DONG ZHU LIGHT THE INCENSE A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PRUDENCIA EN EL PASO A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TEJINGXUNLUO A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CAPUCHON AMARILLO A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BREATHER TIME A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN 81 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN SPIRITUAL OVERSEER A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH APA TUH 225 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH FOUR DEVILS AND A MONK A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KS 33 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TAHU SURABAYA 26 A



INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GADIS DESA TEMPO DULU 005 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BEGINILAH RODA EKONOMI BERPUTAR A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HUAYIN LAOQIANG A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO5 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WIN VICTORY A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CONVERSATION3 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS TRANSIBERIANA3 A

CHINA YU JI TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO CHILDREN S PARTY-2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ AL AIRE LOS CAPOTES A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO SALE A

INDIA BARUN DEY THE OLD NEWSPAPER VENDOR 2 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM FORMATION A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM EVENING ACTIVITY IN BLUE CITY A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS COMPETITION104 A

CHINA YAN LONG RAISE THE RED ONE 2 A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRLS SMILE A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG KUAILEQINGLV A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 6 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHAOLONG2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO BURN INCENSE A

INDIA BARUN DEY THE LIFE OF A MONASTIC COUPLE A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH GOING TO CEREMONY 02 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO MOTHERS LOVE A

CHINA YAN LONG RAISE THE RED ONE 1 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TRADITIONAL HANDYCRAFT 305 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LETTURA DEL CORANO. A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN6 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO MIO FRATELLO A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DA NANG STREET A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG LINSHICAITAN A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH GIRL AND SALLORS A

CHINA HUA XIAO WAIT A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SWEET SINGING AND NEW DANCE STEPS A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH OOPS A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 5 A

CHINA YU JI TRANSPORTING WATER A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS ACTION21 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN FIRE DANCING 809 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DALAM CAHAYA LILIN218A A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI ANTENG 02 A

CHINA DONG ZHU BURN INCENSE A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FOLK SONG A

CHINA YAN WONG WHISPERING A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ODUNCU A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN FLOWER CHAOS A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN BANANA LEAD A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE OLDER SISTER A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE PRIEST AND PARISHIONERS A

CHINA HUA XIAO LINE UP A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MIAOZHAI16 A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BLUE BIRD 3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HONEY8 SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO ITCHY CATERPILLAR SALON E-CERT SILVER

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS JELLYFISH202414 SALON E-CERT BRONZE



INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH CATCH ME IF YOU CAN 03 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO LOOKING FOR HONEY SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI HUNGRY 93 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BLEPHAROSIS MENDICA 02 A

CHINA HUA XIAO YELLOW PETALS A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS A

CHINA DONG ZHU LADYBUG A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CERVI A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM FIXING MY ROOF 974 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO SUN BIRD 22 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH FIGHT TO THE DEATH A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO STM 02 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PHIDIPPUS ADUMBRATUS MALE WITH FLY A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GOING HOME 803 A

CHINA MINYU YANG JIANDAOXIA A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO HIDING A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 5 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI BEAUTY IS YUMMY A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BLUE BIRD 8 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN BEAK N FISH A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO GOT MY LUNCH A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI PANTHER CHAMELEON 37 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BEREBUT MAKANAN 3806 A

INDIA BARUN DEY EN BUSCA DE COMIDA 6 A

CHINA YU JI GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN YANGSHUO SCENERY 2 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN ENTRY THIS WAY A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS BABY SEAL110 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI A SCORPION HOLDING A CHILD 01 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING5 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING7 A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DRAGONFLYCOLORS4 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GREEN ENEMY A

CHINA YU JI PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING4 A

CHINA JUAN LIU TOWERING 7 A

INDIA BARUN DEY ALMUERZO SUNTUOSO 1 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HARPSEALS11 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH BIG CATCH A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN OH NO A

CHINA HUA XIAO WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LEONI. A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GARANG 860 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BELLIED FLOWERPECKER 05 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FEEDING IN NEST A

CHINA DONG ZHU FEED THE WORMS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS MARTIDALISI5 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA ELEFANTI. A

CHINA YU JI ICE THAT WONT MELT A

CHINA DONG ZHU WANT TO FLY A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GOT IT 999 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN HARD TO GET AT A

CHINA DONG ZHU NURTURE A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI FRESH TASTE 46 A

CHINA YU JI PLANTS IN THE DESERT 2 A

INDIA BARUN DEY WHITE-THROATED KINGFISHER 1 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HARPSEAL A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI JUMPING TO THE BIG MOUTH A

INDIA BARUN DEY EN BUSCA DE COMIDA 1 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING6 A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)



COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YU JI YELLOW STREET LIGHT WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BGT SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH PANNING 07 SALON E-CERT SILVER

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WINDOWS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN9 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO DREAMY BALLERINA SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH PANNING SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GIVE BACK MY BABY A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRAMIDS A

CHINA YU JI THE WHITE CLOUDS IN THE CITY A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO LHT 01 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FLYING TRAPEZE 2 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI HAPPY NEW YEAR A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GALATALIGHTNIGHT A

CHINA YAN WONG SURPRISE A

INDIA BARUN DEY EL MONJE A

CHINA YAN WONG FIREWORK AND SKY LAMPS A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SELF BINDING A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO GIRAFFE 01 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OPEN WINDOWS A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LUGU 055 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ GARBANZO A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LA GITANA A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PHANTER CHAMELEON DUA A

CHINA YU JI ANCIENT ALLEYS IN THE CITY 3 A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO RAILWAY A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A



CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN8 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN7 A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 2 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FIREWALK OF DUBAI 4 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI FIRE SWORD A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DANCING ON THE BEACH 439 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGJING1 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM HOLI FEST 825 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO DANCE OF TERRA COTTA WARRIORS A

CHINA YAN WONG BOY AND PUPPY A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI AT NIGHT A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI DON T HAVE MONEY A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM HOLI FESTIVAL MATHURA A

INDIA BARUN DEY DONDI A CHHAT RITUAL 1 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XIANGQIPULAI A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA NEI PENSIERI. A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG18 A

CHINA YU JI PEOPLE BY THE RIVER A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO PLAYING FOOTBALL IN THE MUD A

INDIA BARUN DEY CIRCLE OF COLOURFUL LIFE A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CLIP. A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH PANNING 05 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SUNSET IN DESERT 050 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 22 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO JUAL BUAH A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MEISHUDACAN A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALLERINA6 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO GOING TO THE TEMPLE 2 A

CHINA MINYU YANG RENMENSHENGHUO1 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ OTRA VIDA A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PASANDO DESAPERCIBIDO A



INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI LIGHT PAINTING ABEL 02 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI ANGEL A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TUKTUK 88 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO CARD GAME A

TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BEAUTIFUL GIRL 3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 33 SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SALLY LENTUR-03B SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO TANG DYNASTY PALACE DANCE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI MYSTERIOUS FACE 08 SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIBELVETARIH SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ GRUPO FLAMENCO SALON E-CERT HM

INDIA BARUN DEY COLOURS OF LIFE A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO SURF 02 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DARI BALIK JENDELA 1209 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO HORSEMEN IN BROMO MOUNTAIN A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN7 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TAKSIMCAMIRING A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CUPOLE. A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALLERINA7 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FUTURISTIC A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH GONG MAKER 07 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN SEA LAKE FIVE SERIES FIVE A

INDIA BARUN DEY LA ATREVIDA Y HERMOSA 2 A

CHINA DONG ZHU SHANXIABAO VILLAGE A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 4 A

CHINA YAN LONG CHILD A

CHINA YAN WONG LADY AND CROSS A



INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI QUEEN 34 A

CHINA YAN WONG TWO GRILS FIGHTING A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM DITENGAH GERABAH 052 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO YMS A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI APA NAMA LAKON MU A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM DUA JARING KUNING 866 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH ANGELICA-5 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LASSO GIRL A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH JULIA-8 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH LIZA-3 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HE WAS SENT TO THE WESTERN REGIONS A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 2 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN5 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ANONIMO A

CHINA YU JI STORIES ON THE GRASSLAND 1 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN UMBRELLA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FOLK DANCERS A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BEAUTIFUL RED BALLERINA A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN WIN BY A HOOF A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BEAUTIFUL GIRL 988 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO DOG 03 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PERROS DE PAJA A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO VICTORIA HARBOUR AT NIGHT A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM FESTIVAL AT JINAN 151 A

CHINA DONG ZHU DANCE FRAGRANCE FIRE DRAGON A

CHINA POPO PENG DONGLINGYINGHUI A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO MENTAWAI SIKEREI A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALACCEPT A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN KUAILEERTONG1 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG6 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS MOROCCO34 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO AUTUMN CAROUSEL A



INDIA BARUN DEY THE EVIL SOUL 1 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BALON DAN PAGODA 320 E A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FLYING WITH THE MOON A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA RED SPOT. A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 3 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS RED HAT35 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO PETER I IN MOSCOW A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI ACORDIONE 01 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA ARABIA SAUDITA A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL AND ELEPHANT A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS KAR A

CHINA DONG ZHU BEFALL A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN4 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI BODY AND FACE 09 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH DONT WORRY, I WILL FIX IT A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BALAPAN KERBAU 6602 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH FUN WITH LIGHT A

CHINA DONG ZHU CONSTRUCTION 2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH VICA A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH EARLY MORNING IN INLE LAKE A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS STRIPED HAT62 A

CHINA YAN WONG WHAT IS SHE DOING? A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE CHRISTIAN RITE A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN6 A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 2 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI AJENG RAKIT 4295 A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN WPU GOLD MEDAL

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN HARD WORK SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YAN WONG EVERYBODY IS DOING THEIR JOBS SALON E-CERT SILVER



INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI FLY WITH THE SNOW 7703 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDIA BARUN DEY AWAITING... SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GADIS TAMBUR SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LILY44 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO MANUSIA BERANI 654 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN GREY BEARD A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI BLOW 038 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN ABOUT TO WIN A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN TIGA MONK CILIK 393A A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS POSING4 A

CHINA YU JI STREET LAMP 2 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI HANOMAN OBONG A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ASURADAN2023 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO WINTER BATHING-2 A

CHINA YAN WONG MODEL IN EXPLOSION A

CHINA YAN WONG TREE A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LIPSTICK8 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MENJEMUR PAYUNG 291 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO BORED WITH GIRLS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI AMAZING RHYTHM A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO DA QIN ARMY AND HORSE FORMATION A

CHINA JUAN LIU GULIFADIAN A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LA CITT 脿 DI NOTTE. A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG1 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG2 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG CHAOBAI3 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH BIG SPLASH 02 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH BLOWING BUBBLES A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ALANLAR2 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI ALMOST THERE 011 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN2 A



TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO NUDE22 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO FISHING A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE SILHOUETTE UNDER THE FIREWORKS2 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ACROBACIA A

INDIA BARUN DEY SHEER JOY 2 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BOUDHANATH 292 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI COMPLETE YOUR TARGET A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER4 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN CIBAXIANG A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG DACIBA A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BIKER ON THE ROAD A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MALENA SE FUE UN DIA A

CHINA YAN WONG MIST AND MOUNTAINS A

CHINA YU JI REFLECTION IN THE MIRROR 4 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN3 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE ALLEY A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN TRACERY WALL A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN LONG NECK 906 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE CHARM OF MARTIAL ARTS A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA DONNA GIRAFFA. A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN GREEN DRESSING UP 3 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN EJ SERIES THREE A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO TUYIEN A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN1 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MYANMAR NOVICE 06 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH ANCIENT BALINESE 7 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MOVEMENT 1901 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI FLOATING IN A RED DRESS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BROTHERS 2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SPIRAL STAIRCASE A

CHINA YU JI REFLECTION IN THE MIRROR 3 A

INDIA BARUN DEY LOOKING INTO THE PAST A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO YELOKHOVSKY CATHEDRAL A



INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BERSANDAR MALAM A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN NELAYAN 974S A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI INDONESIAN FLAG A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MENTAWAI COUPLE A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI GRACEFUL PRINCESS 158 A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS BALL A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE SILHOUETTE UNDER THE FIREWORKS1 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH BERSIH DIRI A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN CHAOBAI1 A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM FORMATION WPU GOLD MEDAL

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PRUDENCIA EN EL PASO SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KS 33 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA YU JI TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 22 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN FIRE DANCING 809 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG GIRLS SMILE A

CHINA HUA XIAO LINE UP A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

CHINA MINYU YANG MOUNTAIN ROAD BENDS A

INDIA BARUN DEY A TRUE COMPANION IN LIFE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO CHILDREN S PARTY-2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SWEET SINGING AND NEW DANCE STEPS A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS COMPETITION104 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS TRANSIBERIANA3 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BEGINILAH RODA EKONOMI BERPUTAR A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ AL AIRE LOS CAPOTES A

CHINA DONG ZHU REST A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI AYO SEKOLAH 7063 A



CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHAOLONG2 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

INDIA BARUN DEY THE LIFE OF A MONASTIC COUPLE A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO5 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH GOING TO CEREMONY 02 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH FOUR DEVILS AND A MONK A

CHINA YU JI TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO BURN INCENSE A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DA NANG STREET A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN 81 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ SERONES A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

CHINA YU JI TRANSPORTING WATER A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN BANANA LEAD A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MIAOZHAI15 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS ACTION21 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GUAN GONG PATROLS THE STREETS A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN FLOWER CHAOS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KING SHIP 3 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN WASHING DAY A

CHINA POPO PENG GENZUO A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG KUAILEQINGLV A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH GIRL AND SALLORS A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BERDOA1442 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TRIO 79 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH APA TUH 225 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN SPIRITUAL OVERSEER A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN4 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ODUNCU A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH BEACH FOR TWO A



INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BERI AKU JALA , JANGAN BERI AKU IKA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FOLK SONG A

INDIA BARUN DEY SLEEPING PEACEFULLY A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM DUA MENYEMBUL A

CHINA HUA XIAO WAIT A

CHINA YAN WONG HE IS NOT HEAVY A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO MIO FRATELLO A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MIAOZHAI16 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 6 A

CHINA DONG ZHU BURN INCENSE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HUAYIN LAOQIANG A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GADIS DESA TEMPO DULU 005 A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL LOOKS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CAPUCHON AMARILLO A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO PRAYING A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI ANTENG 02 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BREATHER TIME A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO SALE A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TRADITIONAL HANDYCRAFT 305 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CONVERSATION3 A

CHINA DONG ZHU LIGHT THE INCENSE A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE OLDER SISTER A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TEJINGXUNLUO A

CHINA YAN LONG RAISE THE RED ONE 2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WIN VICTORY A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM EVENING ACTIVITY IN BLUE CITY A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE PRIEST AND PARISHIONERS A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS



INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO GOT MY LUNCH WPU GOLD MEDAL

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HONEY8 SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI A SCORPION HOLDING A CHILD 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GARANG 860 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA DONG ZHU FEED THE WORMS SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS MARTIDALISI5 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PHIDIPPUS ADUMBRATUS MALE WITH FLY A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI JUMPING TO THE BIG MOUTH A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BLEPHAROSIS MENDICA 02 A

INDIA BARUN DEY ALMUERZO SUNTUOSO 1 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI PANTHER CHAMELEON 37 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN HARD TO GET AT A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DRAGONFLYCOLORS4 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BEREBUT MAKANAN 3806 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI FRESH TASTE 46 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO LOOKING FOR HONEY A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING5 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO STM 02 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS BABY SEAL110 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO ITCHY CATERPILLAR A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN ENTRY THIS WAY A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HARPSEAL A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI BEAUTY IS YUMMY A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING4 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA ELEFANTI. A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH BIG CATCH A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS JELLYFISH202414 A

CHINA HUA XIAO YELLOW PETALS A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM FIXING MY ROOF 974 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI HUNGRY 93 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN OH NO A



INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH FIGHT TO THE DEATH A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO HIDING A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HARPSEALS11 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

CHINA MINYU YANG JIANDAOXIA A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A

INDIA BARUN DEY WHITE-THROATED KINGFISHER 1 A

CHINA DONG ZHU WANT TO FLY A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH CATCH ME IF YOU CAN 03 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 6 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LEONI. A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GOING HOME 803 A

CHINA YU JI PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING7 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN YANGSHUO SCENERY 2 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING6 A

INDIA BARUN DEY EN BUSCA DE COMIDA 6 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BLUE BIRD 3 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BLUE BIRD 8 A

CHINA YU JI GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

CHINA DONG ZHU NURTURE A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO SUN BIRD 22 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CERVI A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS WALRUSES7 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GREEN ENEMY A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GOT IT 999 A

CHINA YU JI ICE THAT WONT MELT A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN BEAK N FISH A

INDIA BARUN DEY EN BUSCA DE COMIDA 1 A

CHINA DONG ZHU LADYBUG A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FEEDING IN NEST A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BELLIED FLOWERPECKER 05 A



CHINA MINYU YANG MOUNTAIN 5 A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YAN WONG FIREWORK AND SKY LAMPS WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO DREAMY BALLERINA SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALLERINA6 SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BGT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TUKTUK 88 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SELF BINDING SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM HOLI FESTIVAL MATHURA SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG BOY AND PUPPY A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN9 A

CHINA YU JI THE WHITE CLOUDS IN THE CITY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LUGU 055 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CLIP. A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI HAPPY NEW YEAR A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO GOING TO THE TEMPLE 2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 2 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ OTRA VIDA A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO GIRAFFE 01 A

CHINA YU JI ANCIENT ALLEYS IN THE CITY 3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WINDOWS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LA GITANA A

CHINA HUA XIAO RAILWAY A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SUNSET IN DESERT 050 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 22 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH PANNING 07 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRAMIDS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ GARBANZO A



INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PHANTER CHAMELEON DUA A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MEISHUDACAN A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH PANNING A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI ANGEL A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO LHT 01 A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OPEN WINDOWS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

CHINA MINYU YANG RENMENSHENGHUO1 A

INDIA BARUN DEY EL MONJE A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TUJIABEITONG1 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI DON T HAVE MONEY A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN7 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI FIRE SWORD A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO JUAL BUAH A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE MONKEY KING A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PASANDO DESAPERCIBIDO A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO DANCE OF TERRA COTTA WARRIORS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FLYING TRAPEZE 2 A

CHINA YAN WONG MUDSKIPPER FLYING A

CHINA YAN LONG SHEYINGJIBENGONG A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGJING4 A

CHINA YU JI YELLOW STREET LIGHT A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FIREWALK OF DUBAI 4 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI LIGHT PAINTING ABEL 02 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM HOLI FEST 825 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA A PIEDI. A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XIANGQIPULAI A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DANCING ON THE BEACH 439 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GALATALIGHTNIGHT A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH PANNING 05 A



CHINA YU JI PEOPLE BY THE RIVER A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN8 A

CHINA YAN WONG SURPRISE A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI AT NIGHT A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GIVE BACK MY BABY A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DEVIL 4993 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CHAPLIN. A

TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALLERINA7 WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BALON DAN PAGODA 320 E SALON E-CERT GOLD

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN SEA LAKE FIVE SERIES FIVE SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CUPOLE. SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH LIZA-3 SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA ARABIA SAUDITA SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI AJENG RAKIT 4295 SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO DOG 03 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH JULIA-8 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH GONG MAKER 07 A

CHINA DONG ZHU BEFALL A

CHINA YAN WONG LADY AND CROSS A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM DITENGAH GERABAH 052 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DARI BALIK JENDELA 1209 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BEAUTIFUL GIRL 3 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN5 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FLYING WITH THE MOON A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALACCEPT A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIBELVETARIH A



CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN6 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA RED SPOT. A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI QUEEN 34 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 33 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH FUN WITH LIGHT A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM DUA JARING KUNING 866 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BEAUTIFUL RED BALLERINA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH VICA A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL AND ELEPHANT A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS STRIPED HAT62 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FUTURISTIC A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS STAIRS50 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS RED HAT35 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TAKSIMCAMIRING A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SALLY LENTUR-03B A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN BALLOON SERIES TWO A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI ACORDIONE 01 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LASSO GIRL A

INDIA BARUN DEY LA ATREVIDA Y HERMOSA 2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS KAR A

CHINA POPO PENG DADIZHIZI A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG5 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ GRUPO FLAMENCO A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN7 A

CHINA POPO PENG DONGLINGYINGHUI A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 1 A

CHINA YU JI STORIES ON THE GRASSLAND 1 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH DONT WORRY, I WILL FIX IT A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM FISHERMAN AND THE NET 7067 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI APA NAMA LAKON MU A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI BODY AND FACE 09 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN HAOHUOBAN A



RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE CHRISTIAN RITE A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN SALT AND SAND SERIES ONE A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN KUAILEERTONG1 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG JIETOUWENHUA1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO TANG DYNASTY PALACE DANCE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FOLK DANCERS A

CHINA DONG ZHU SHANXIABAO VILLAGE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO AUTUMN CAROUSEL A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO VICTORIA HARBOUR AT NIGHT A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO YMS A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH EARLY MORNING IN INLE LAKE A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 3 A

CHINA YAN WONG TWO GRILS FIGHTING A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 1 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BEAUTIFUL GIRL 988 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG6 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO HORSEMEN IN BROMO MOUNTAIN A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH ANGELICA-5 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM FESTIVAL AT JINAN 151 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BALAPAN KERBAU 6602 A

CHINA DONG ZHU CONSTRUCTION 2 A

INDIA BARUN DEY COLOURS OF LIFE A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN4 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN LOVELY A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 2 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO MENTAWAI SIKEREI A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI MYSTERIOUS FACE 08 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO SURF 02 A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)



COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO NUDE22 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MALENA SE FUE UN DIA SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI GRACEFUL PRINCESS 158 SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI HANOMAN OBONG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA YAN WONG TREE SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO TUYIEN SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ALANLAR2 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MOVEMENT 1901 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GADIS TAMBUR A

CHINA YAN WONG MODEL IN EXPLOSION A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO WINTER BATHING-2 A

CHINA YU JI REFLECTION IN THE MIRROR 4 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MYANMAR NOVICE 06 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO GRASS A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO JEMUR BENANG A

CHINA HUA XIAO FIREWORKS RAIN A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN2 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LA CITT 脿 DI NOTTE. A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI AMAZING RHYTHM A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO DA QIN ARMY AND HORSE FORMATION A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BERSANDAR MALAM A

CHINA YU JI STREET LAMP 2 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN LONG NECK 906 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BROTHERS 2 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN TIGA MONK CILIK 393A A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO MANUSIA BERANI 654 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS POSING18 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS POSING4 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH BERSIH DIRI A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI ALMOST THERE 011 A



TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ASURADAN2023 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA DONNA GIRAFFA. A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LIPSTICK8 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LILY44 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI COMPLETE YOUR TARGET A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BOUDHANATH 292 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO FISHING A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI FLOATING IN A RED DRESS A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO BORED WITH GIRLS A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MENTAWAI COUPLE A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH ANCIENT BALINESE 7 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE CHARM OF MARTIAL ARTS A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN CHAOBAI1 A

CHINA YU JI REFLECTION IN THE MIRROR 3 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG1 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ACROBACIA A

CHINA YAN WONG EVERYBODY IS DOING THEIR JOBS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LUIS A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN EJ SERIES THREE A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN CHAOBAI2 A

CHINA POPO PENG CIBAXIANG A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE ALLEY A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO ARSENIY MOROZOV S MANSION A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN NELAYAN 974S A

CHINA YAN WONG MIST AND MOUNTAINS A

INDIA BARUN DEY LOOKING INTO THE PAST A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI BLOW 038 A

INDIA BARUN DEY WAITING A

CHINA JUAN LIU GUANAI A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH BLOWING BUBBLES A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER4 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN ABOUT TO WIN A



CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE ORIGIN OF CALLIGRAPHY A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN TRACERY WALL A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ RXA DOS A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN HARD WORK A

INDIA BARUN DEY AWAITING... A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI CANTIKNYA NENEKKU 2382 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MENJEMUR PAYUNG 291 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SPIRAL STAIRCASE A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO CHILDREN WORK A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO YELOKHOVSKY CATHEDRAL A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI INDONESIAN FLAG A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE SILHOUETTE UNDER THE FIREWORKS2 A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA DONG ZHU BURN INCENSE WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DA NANG STREET SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KING SHIP 3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN FLOWER CHAOS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI AYO SEKOLAH 7063 SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ AL AIRE LOS CAPOTES SALON E-CERT HM

INDIA BARUN DEY A TRUE COMPANION IN LIFE SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TEJINGXUNLUO A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GADIS DESA TEMPO DULU 005 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KS 33 A

CHINA YU JI TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LINE UP A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BEGINILAH RODA EKONOMI BERPUTAR A

CHINA HUA XIAO WAIT A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A



RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO SALE A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN FIRE DANCING 809 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH FOUR DEVILS AND A MONK A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GUAN GONG PATROLS THE STREETS A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHAOLONG1 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN BANANA LEAD A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MIAOZHAI15 A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS ACTION21 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PRUDENCIA EN EL PASO A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS COMPETITION104 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SWEET SINGING AND NEW DANCE STEPS A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA MADAGASCAR. A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 22 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO PRAYING A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BERI AKU JALA , JANGAN BERI AKU IKA A

CHINA HUA XIAO BURN INCENSE A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM FORMATION A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN 81 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ SERONES A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRLS SMILE A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TRADITIONAL HANDYCRAFT 305 A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO MIO FRATELLO A

INDIA BARUN DEY THE LIFE OF A MONASTIC COUPLE A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN SPIRITUAL OVERSEER A

CHINA YU JI TRANSPORTING WATER A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FAIRY TILES A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO CHILDREN S PARTY-2 A

CHINA DONG ZHU KITCHENWARE A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A



CHINA MUCHEN PENG LINSHICAITAN A

CHINA HUA XIAO WIN VICTORY A

CHINA DONG ZHU LIGHT THE INCENSE A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO PLAYING WITH DUCKS A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SRIKANDI1 A

CHINA YAN WONG WHISPERING A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN6 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG LIANGPINPUZI A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL LOOKS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ODUNCU A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FOLK SONG A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 5 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TRIO 79 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TAHU SURABAYA 26 A

CHINA YU JI TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH GIRL AND SALLORS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HUAYIN LAOQIANG A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DALAM CAHAYA LILIN218A A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BERDOA1442 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI ANTENG 02 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH GOING TO CEREMONY 02 A

CHINA POPO PENG GANGHUOSHAOLONG2 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH OOPS A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH APA TUH 225 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DINASTI MING1 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE PRIEST AND PARISHIONERS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BREATHER TIME A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CAPUCHON AMARILLO A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 6 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO PIGEON LOVER A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM EVENING ACTIVITY IN BLUE CITY A



SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BLEPHAROSIS MENDICA 02 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS BABY SEAL110 SALON E-CERT GOLD

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN ENTRY THIS WAY SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO STM 02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PHIDIPPUS ADUMBRATUS MALE WITH FLY SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA DONG ZHU LADYBUG SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI JUMPING TO THE BIG MOUTH SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA ELEFANTI. A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FEEDING IN NEST A

INDIA BARUN DEY EN BUSCA DE COMIDA 6 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO GOT MY LUNCH A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH FIGHT TO THE DEATH A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING5 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG BAIMAXUESHAN 2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN BEAK N FISH A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO LOOKING FOR HONEY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS JELLYFISH202414 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 5 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO ITCHY CATERPILLAR A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI PANTHER CHAMELEON 37 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CERVI A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN HARD TO GET AT A

INDIA BARUN DEY EN BUSCA DE COMIDA 1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO SUN BIRD 22 A

CHINA MINYU YANG JIANDAOXIA A

CHINA HUA XIAO YELLOW PETALS A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING4 A



TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS MARTIDALISI5 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI HUNGRY 93 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI3 A

CHINA YU JI PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 6 A

CHINA DONG ZHU FEED THE WORMS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DRAGONFLYCOLORS4 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM FIXING MY ROOF 974 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GOT IT 999 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI FRESH TASTE 46 A

CHINA YU JI GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

CHINA YU JI PLANTS IN THE DESERT 2 A

AUSTRALIA GREG MCMILLAN OH NO A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HARPSEALS11 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI A SCORPION HOLDING A CHILD 01 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING7 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA COCCODRILLO. A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BEREBUT MAKANAN 3806 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LEONI. A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG BAIMAXUESHAN 3 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HARPSEAL A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GREEN ENEMY A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI BEAUTY IS YUMMY A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BLUE BIRD 8 A

CHINA HUA XIAO GREEN IN SPRING 2 A

CHINA DONG ZHU NURTURE A

CHINA HUA XIAO GREEN IN SPRING 1 A

INDIA BARUN DEY ALMUERZO SUNTUOSO 1 A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH BIG CATCH A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BLUE BIRD 3 A



CHINA DONG ZHU WANT TO FLY A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BELLIED FLOWERPECKER 05 A

CHINA JUAN LIU SHANJIANPUBU9 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG BAIMAXUESHAN 1 A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 6 A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 22 SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PHANTER CHAMELEON DUA SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LUGU 055 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SELF BINDING SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ GARBANZO SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WINDOWS A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH PANNING 07 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI DON T HAVE MONEY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA NEI PENSIERI. A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM HOLI FESTIVAL MATHURA A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM HOLI FEST 825 A

CHINA YU JI THE WHITE CLOUDS IN THE CITY A

CHINA YAN WONG FIREWORK AND SKY LAMPS A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO DREAMY BALLERINA A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TUJIABEITONG1 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MEISHUDACAN A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BGT A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO GOING TO THE TEMPLE 2 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SUNSET IN DESERT 050 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI LIGHT PAINTING ABEL 02 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI HAPPY NEW YEAR A



CHINA HUA XIAO RAILWAY A

INDONESIA ANDREAS KOSASIH PANNING A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO LHT 01 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CHAPLIN. A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO PLAYING FOOTBALL IN THE MUD A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 2 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LA GITANA A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO DANCE OF TERRA COTTA WARRIORS A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI FIRE SWORD A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PASANDO DESAPERCIBIDO A

INDIA BARUN DEY EL MONJE A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGJING4 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO JUAL BUAH A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 4 A

INDIA BARUN DEY CIRCLE OF COLOURFUL LIFE A

INDIA BARUN DEY DONDI A CHHAT RITUAL 1 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CLIP. A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN8 A

CHINA YU JI YELLOW STREET LIGHT A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OPEN WINDOWS A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA A PIEDI. A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DEVIL 4993 A

CHINA YU JI PEOPLE BY THE RIVER A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TUJIABEITONG2 A

CHINA YU JI ANCIENT ALLEYS IN THE CITY 3 A

CHINA YAN WONG BOY AND PUPPY A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN7 A

CHINA YAN WONG SURPRISE A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALLERINA6 A



INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM GIVE BACK MY BABY A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN9 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ OTRA VIDA A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI AT NIGHT A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO GIRAFFE 01 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GALATALIGHTNIGHT A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI ANGEL A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FLYING TRAPEZE 2 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TUKTUK 88 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE SWING A

STATISTICS

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF EXHIBITORS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 1 16 41

CHINA 81 15 1605 390

INDIA 1 1 20 44

INDONESIA 7 7 136 342

ITALY 3 3 56 116

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 2 20 49

SPAIN 1 1 16 39

TAIWAN 1 1 20 57

TURKEY 1 1 20 56

GRAND TOTAL 98 32 1909 1134

TOUR: SALON 1



SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 - 4

CHINA 10 - 24

INDIA 1 - 3

INDONESIA 7 - 27

ITALY 3 - 6

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 8

SPAIN 1 - 2

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 27 392 82

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 - 2

CHINA 10 - 26

INDIA 1 - 4

INDONESIA 7 - 24

ITALY 3 - 9

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 26 384 78

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 - 4

CHINA 13 - 34



INDIA 1 - 3

INDONESIA 6 - 16

ITALY 3 - 9

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 5

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 29 392 82

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 - 4

CHINA 8 - 18

INDIA 1 - 4

INDONESIA 6 - 23

ITALY 3 - 10

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 21 369 67

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 10 - 26

INDIA 1 - 3

INDONESIA 7 - 23

ITALY 2 - 5

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 23 372 69



TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 - 2

CHINA 11 - 26

INDIA 1 - 3

INDONESIA 7 - 26

ITALY 2 - 6

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 8

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 27 392 82

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 - 4

CHINA 11 - 26

INDIA 1 - 3

INDONESIA 7 - 25

ITALY 3 - 8

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 2

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 27 384 78



SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 - 4

CHINA 14 - 34

INDIA 1 - 3

INDONESIA 6 - 16

ITALY 2 - 8

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 6

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 29 392 82

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 - 4

CHINA 7 - 17

INDIA 1 - 4

INDONESIA 6 - 23

ITALY 3 - 11

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 20 369 67

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 28

INDIA 1 - 1

INDONESIA 7 - 23

ITALY 2 - 5



SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 25 372 69

TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 - 3

CHINA 12 - 28

INDIA 1 - 2

INDONESIA 7 - 27

ITALY 2 - 6

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 7

SPAIN 1 - 1

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 28 392 82

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 - 3

CHINA 9 - 22

INDIA 1 - 3

INDONESIA 7 - 26

ITALY 3 - 9

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 3



TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 25 384 78

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 - 3

CHINA 14 - 32

INDIA 1 - 2

INDONESIA 7 - 23

ITALY 3 - 6

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 5

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 31 392 82

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 - 4

CHINA 10 - 23

INDIA 1 - 3

INDONESIA 6 - 19

ITALY 3 - 11

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 23 369 67

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 11 - 26



INDIA 1 - 3

INDONESIA 7 - 21

ITALY 2 - 7

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 24 372 69


